

Bjerkespinten		Resultatliste		Klasse 19		11 startende			
Pl.	Nr	Førere/CO-Driver	Klubb	Bilm./Modell	SS 1	SS 2	Prick	Total	Diff F/T
1	16	Jim Kenneth Thoresen Ole Thomas Westby	NMK Gol NMK Gol	Nissan Almera	2:02,071	2:00,942	0:00,000	4:03,013	
2	21	Lars Schmidt Harald Faugstad	NMK Larvik Norsk Tempo klubb	Opel Ascona	2:06,899	2:02,769	0:00,000	4:09,668	0:06,655 0:06,655
3	20	Runar Kofstadmoen Sindre Lie Tveito	KNA Kongsberg KNA Kongsberg	Volvo 242	2:06,344	2:05,386	0:00,000	4:11,730	0:02,062 0:08,717
4	15	Kjetil Amundsen Ronny Amundsen	KNA Eiker KNA Eiker	Opel Ascona	2:06,623	2:05,512	0:00,000	4:12,135	0:00,405 0:09,122
5	13	Trond Woldengen Per S Hagen	KNA Vestoppland NMK	VW Golf	2:09,587	2:03,472	0:00,000	4:13,059	0:00,924 0:10,046
6	11	Erik S. Johansen Willy Pedersen	NAF Oslo Motorsport	Volvo 240	2:07,375	2:05,726	0:00,000	4:13,101	0:00,042 0:10,088
7	19	Steffan Gundersen Benjamin Flatin	NAF Motorsport Grenland NAF Motorsport Grenland	Ford Sierra Cosworth	2:08,620	2:06,866	0:00,000	4:15,486	0:02,385 0:12,473
8	18	Einar Haagensen Svein Erik Stenersen	NMK Hadeland	Opel Ascona	2:07,008	2:03,541	0:15,000	4:25,549	0:10,063 0:22,536
9	17	Bjørn Thomas Hulberg Jan Einar Rismyhr	NMK Sandefjord NMK Tønsberg	Audi 80 Quattro	2:19,388	2:08,012	0:00,000	4:27,400	0:01,851 0:24,387
10	14	Per Jonas Morbråten Sondre Gotteberg	KNA Kongsvinger KNA Kongsvinger	Volvo 242	2:09,636	2:04,554	0:15,000	4:29,190	0:01,790 0:26,177
11	12	Steinar Oddsstøl Bjørn Roger Storvik	NAF Motorsport Kristiansund NAF Motorsport Kristiansund	Opel Corsa	2:31,667	2:27,886	0:00,000	4:59,553	0:30,363 0:56,540